PROCUREMENT CONTRACTS OFFICER:

6745 OF

OPENING DATE: JANUARY 27, 2023

BRENDA SENSIBAUGH State Purchasing Bureau
ATKINSON SAND DLSAND ED BROADFOOT & ELKHORN SAND GANATRUCKING JEFFRES SAND MATTEO SAND OVERTON SAND AND GRAVEL PINE BLUFFS GRAVEL & SOUTHWEST GRAVEL
COMMODITY NAME ARMSTRONG RENTAL, LLC & GRAVEL INC & GRAVEL LLC SONS SAND AND GRAVEL & GRAVEL LLC EMME SAND & GRAVEL INC. & EXCAVATING AND GRAVEL INC. & GRAVEL co. PAULSEN INC. ESCAVATING INC. SIMON CONTRACTORS PRODUCTS LLC STALP GRAVEL, INC.
UNIT EXTENDED UNIT EXTENDED UNIT EXTENDED UNIT EXTENDED UNIT UNIT UNIT EXTENDED UNIT EXTENDED UNIT UNIT UNIT UNIT UNIT | EXTENDED UNIT UNIT
LINE# DESCRIPTION ary | uom PRICE PRICE SRICE oRICE SRICE oRICE PRICE PRICE PRICE EXTENDED PRICE PRICE EXTENDED PRICE PRICE PRICE PRICE PRICE pRice | EXTENDEDPRICE| o |EXTENDEDPRICE| o\ [EXTENDED PRICE| o o EXTENDED PRICE PRICE PRICE pRice | EXTENDEDPRICE| o o EXTENDED PRICE
DISTRICT 1 SURFACING GRAVEL ™ 3708 $ 5697000
1| PAWNEE CITY HWY 65 & 8 JCT 1500 NO BID 33.25 | $ 49,875.00 0.00f$ $ 3310 [$  49,650.00
DISTRICT 3 ARMORCOAT GRAVEL ™ NO BID
2[HWY 32 1 MILE WEST OF MADISON 2200 $ 2791 |$  61,402.00 | $ 3259 | $  71,698.00 27.50 | $ 60,500.00 2325 | $  51,150.00 0.00]$ - S - 3021 |$  66462.00
DISTRICT 4 ARMORCOAT GRAVEL ™ NOBID
3| 47561 HWY 92 LOUP CITY 1000 28.52 | $ 28,520.00 NO BID 20.35 | $ 20.350.00 0.00] $ - S - 2300 | $ 2300000
DISTRICT 4 ARMORCOAT GRAVEL ™ NOBID
4| HWY 68 & 58 JCT. ROCKVILLE 500 27.03 | $ 13,515.00 NOBID 22.26 | $ 11,130.00 0.00f$ $ 2205 |$  11,025.00
DISTRICT 4 WINDROW GRAVEL ™ NOBID
5 [HWY 2 MP 328.4 RAVENNA 680 19.26 | $ 13.096.80 NO BID 20.20 | $ 13,736.00 0.00] $ - S - 13.08 | $  8.894.40
DISTRICT 4 WINDROW GRAVEL ™ NOBID
6| HWY 92 MP 320.15 LOUP CITY 680 22.96 | $ 15,612.80 NOBID 17.00 | $ 11,560.00 0.00f$ $ 14.04 | $ 9,547.20
DISTRICT 4 WINDROW GRAVEL ™ NOBID
7| HWY 58 MP 29.18 ROCKVILLE 1360 22.22 | $ 30,219.20 NOBID 18.60 | $ 25,296.00 0.00f$ $ 1349 | $  18,346.40
DISTRICT 4 WINDROW GRAVEL ™ NOBID
8|HWY 281 MP 128.5 HWY 281/91 JCT 1200 NO BID 17.50 | $ 21,000.00 0.00 $ - S - 2062 | S 24,744.00
DISTRICT 6 WINDROW GRAVEL ™ NO BID
9| HWY 23 MP 57 DICKENS 2000 NO BID 15.75 | $ 31.500.00 1361 | $ 27,2000 | $  19.00 | $ 38,000.00 S - 17.08 | $  34,160.00
DISTRICT 6 WINDROW GRAVEL ™ NOBID
10{HWY 30 MP 104 BRULE 1000 NO BID 20.50 | $ 20,500.00 1402 [$ 1402000 |$ 1475|$ 14,750.00 14.60 | $ 2138 [$  21,380.00
DISTRICT 6 WINDROW GRAVEL ™ NOBID
11[HWY 97 MP 9 NORTH PLATTE 1500 NO BID 13.50 | $ 20,250.00 1301 [$ 1951500 |$ 1885 | 28,275.00 $ 1409 | $  21,135.00
DISTRICT 6 WINDROW GRAVEL ™ NOBID
12| HWY 21 MP 68 BROKEN BOW 700 NO BID 19.15 | $ 13.405.00 $_1625|%5 1137500 1422 |$ 995400 | $ 2075 |$ 14,525.00 S - 1670 | $  11,690.00
DISTRICT 6 WINDROW GRAVEL ™ NOBID
13| HWY 183 MP 89 ANSLEY 700 NO BID 17.15 | $ 12,005.00 $ 1500]$ 10,500.00 14.16 | $ 9,912.00 | $ 2075 | $ 14,525.00 $ 1399 | 9,793.00
DISTRICT 6 WINDROW GRAVEL ™ NOBID
14| HWY 92 MP 205 TRYON 660 NO BID 17.50 | $ 11.550.00 1642 |$  10.837.20 | $ 2390 | $ 15.774.00 s - 17.99 | §  11.873.40
DISTRICT 6 WINDROW GRAVEL ™ NOBID
15| HWY 2 MP 176 MULLEN 660 NO BID 23.25 | $ 15,345.00 2297 |$ 1516020 |$ 3040 |$ 20,064.00 $ 2266 | S 14,955.60
DISTRICT 6 WINDROW GRAVEL ™ NOBID
16| HWY 61 MP 126 ARTHUR 660 NO BID 23.10 | $ 15.246.00 1684 | $ 1111440 | $ 2080 |$ 13.728.00 2085 | $ - 2346 | $ 1548360
DISTRICT 6 WINDROW GRAVEL ™ NOBID
17| HWY 92 MP 175 ARTHUR 660 NO BID 23.10 | $ 15,246.00 1856 | $  12,249.60 | $ 2250 | $ 14,850.00 2335 | $ 2499 |$ 1649340
DISTRICT 6 DEICING GRAVEL ™ NOBID
18{921 N HWY 25 SUTHERLAND 1000 NO BID 13.00 | $ 13.000.00 1192 |$  11,92000 | $ 1650 | $ 16.500.00 2260 | $ - 16.03 | $  16.030.00
DISTRICT 6 DEICING GRAVEL ™ NOBID
19[406 DIVISION ST. ANSLEY 1500 NO BID 16.50 | $ 24,750.00 $ 1450]$ 21,750.00 16.45 | S 24,675.00 0.00f$ $ 14.00 | $  21,000.00
DISTRIT 6 DEICING GRAVEL ™ NOBID
2078008 HWY 21 OCONTO 1500 NO BID 14.00 | § 21.000.00 $ 13.00|$  19.500.00 1548 | $  23.220.00 0.00] $ - s - 1403 | §  21,045.00
DISTRICT 6 DEICING GRAVEL ™ NOBID
21 |HWY 2 MP 277 BROKEN BOW 1500 NO BID 16.75 | $ 25,125.00 $ 1450]$ 21,750.00 14.79 | $  22,185.00 0.00f$ $ 16.71 | $  25,065.00
DISTRICT 8 ARMORCOAT GRAVEL ™ NOBID
22| HWY 12 MP 29 NORDEN 1500 2260 | $  33.900.00 NO BID 20.00 | $ 30,000.00 0.00] $ - s - 4289 | S 64.335.00
DISTRICT 8 ARMORCOAT GRAVEL ™ NOBID
23| HWY 11 MP 148 ATKINSON 2500 1000 | $ 25,000.00 | $ 1545 | $ 38,625.00 | NO BID 21.00 | $ 52,500.00 000f$ S 3428 | S 85,700.00
DISTRICT 8 ARMORCOAT GRAVEL ™ NOBID
24| HWY 12 MP 100 NAPER 2500 13.45 | $  33,625.00 [ $ 2018 | $  50,450.00 | NOBID 16.00 | $ 40,000.00 000/ $ - S - 39.86 | $  99,650.00
DISTRICT 8 ARMOR COAT GRAVEL ™ NOBID
25| HWY 91 MP 59 BURWELL 2500 S 25.06 | $ 62,650.00 | NO BID 16.00 | $ 40,000.00 000f$ S 2519 [ S 62,975.00
DISTRICT 8 WINDROW GRAVEL ™ NOBID
26| HWY 20 3 MILES WEST OF NENZEL 600 19.50 | $ 11,700.00 3105 |$  18,630.00 NOBID 24.25 | $ 14,550.00 000 $ - S - 4347 | S 26,082.00
DISTRICT 8 WINDROW GRAVEL ™ NOBID
27 |HWY 12 MP 19 SPARK 600 16.25 | S 9,750.00 24.05 | $ 14,430.00 NOBID 17.90 | $ 10,740.00 000f$ S 3932 [$  23,592.00
DISTRICT 8 WINDROW GRAVEL ™ NOBID
28| HWY 12 MP 81 BROCKBURG 700 11.80 | $  8,260.00 16.65 | $  11,655.00 NOBID 16.75 | $ 11,725.00 000 $ - S - 4305 | $  30,135.00
DISTRICT 8 WINDROW GRAVEL ™ NOBID
29 |HWY 12 MP 102 NAPER 350 1175]|$  4112.50 1560 | $ 546000 | $ 1632 | $ 5,712.00 | NO BID 1675 | $ 5862.50 000f$ S 3486 [ S 12,201.00
DISTRICT 8 WINDROW GRAVEL ™ NOBID
30| HWY 281 MP 212 SPENCER 700 1045 | $  7,105.00 S 11.00 | § 7,700.00 | NOBID 23.30 | $ 16,310.00 000 $ - S - 3518 | $  24,626.00
DISTRICT 8 WINDROW GRAVEL ™ NOBID
31[HWY 20 1 MILE WEST MERRIMAN 1800 24.80 | $ 44,640.00 3325 [$ 59,850.00 NO BID 26.55 | $ 47,790.00 000f$ S 3215 |$  57,870.00
DISTRICT 8 WINDROW GRAVEL ™ NOBID
32| HWY 20 5 MILES S.E.VALENTINE 1800 14.90 | $ 26,820.00 2170 | $  39,060.00 NOBID 16.50 | $ 29,700.00 000 $ - S - 3273 | $  58914.00
DISTRICT 3 ARMORCOAT GRAVEL ™ NOBID
33| HWY 9 1 MI NORTH OF 51 &9 JCT 3400 $ 3323 |$  112,982.00 | $ 44.76 | $ 152,184.00 32.25 | $109,650.00 2800 | $  95200.00 0.00]$ - $ - 3404 [$ 11573600 |$ 2600 ]S 88,400.00
DISTRICT 3 ARMOR COAT GRAVEL ™ NOBID
34|HWY 81 MP 164 1250 $ 2544 |$  31,800.00 | $ 4174 | $  52.175.00 27.50 | $ 34375.00 2250 | $ 2812500 0.00]$ - S - 3308 | $ 4135000
ARMORCOAT ALTERNATE LOCATION ™ NOBID
35| PRICE PER TON MILE 200 018 S  36.00 025/$ 5000 018 [$ 36.00 0.19]$ 38.00 |NO BID 020|$  40.00 025)$ 50.00 019]$ 38.00 0.00] $ S 0.18[$ 36.00 0.25[$ 50.00
PLUSOR
MINUS $ - S - S -
SURFACE GRAVEL ALT LOCATION ™ NOBID
36| PRICE PER TON MILE 200 018 S  36.00 018 | 36.00 0.19]$ 38.00 |NO BID 020|$  40.00 025)$ 50.00 019]$ 38.00 0.00] $ S 0.18[$ 36.00
PLUSOR
MINUS $ - S - S -
WINDROW GRAVEL ALT LOCATION ™ NOBID
37| PRICE PER TON MILE 200 018 S  36.00 025/$ 5000 018 [$ 36.00 0.19]$ 38.00 |NO BID 020|$  40.00 025)$ 50.00 019]$ 38.00 0.00] $ S 0.18[$ 36.00
PLUSOR
MINUS $ - S - S -
DEICING GRAVEL ALT LOCATION ™ NOBID
38| PRICE PER TON MILE 20 018 |$ 3.60 018 | 3.60 0.19]$ 3.80 [NO BID 020 $ 4.00 025)$ 5.00 019]$ 3.80 0.00] $ S 0.18[$ 3.60
B R PLUSOR
MINUS - s - - S -
TOTALS $ 5697000 S 19,477.50 S 93,021.60 S 24172160 S 371438.80 $_276,057.00 $895,695.50 $ 17447500 S 85030.00 $ 21210020 [ $ 20820 | $ 190,991.00 B - $ 1,155,050.60 B 88,450.00
PAYMENT TERMS: 0%, 30 DAYS NET %, 30 DAYS 100%, 30 DAYS 100%, 30 DAYS NET %, 60 DAYS 0%, 0 DAYS NET %, 30 DAYS 0% 100%, 30 DAYS 0%, 0 DAYS NA% 0%, 30 DAYS 100%, 90 DAYS
DELIVERY DAYS ARO: 14 DAYS 15 DAYS 60 DAYS AS REQUIRED 15 DAYS AS REQUIRED 30 DAYS AS REQUIRED 10 DAYS PER ITB 21 DAYS
COMMENTS:
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PROCUREMENT CONTRACTS OFFICER:

BRENDA SENSIBAUGH

ULRICH GRAVEL INC.

UNIT

i
pRice | EXTENDED PRICE
$ 17.00|$ 17,000.00
$ 1695 8,475.00
$ 17.00|$ 11,560.00
$ 1600 10,880.00
$ 1595 21,692.00
$ 16219 19,452.00
s 1737 12,159.00
$ 1687 [ 11,809.00
$ 1687 [ 25,305.00
S 19445 29,160.00
$ 1737 [$ 26,055.00
$ 1700 |$ 42,500.00
017]$ 34.00
017]$ 34.00
017]$ 34.00
017]$ 340
$ 236,152.40

25 DAYS

6745 OF
State Purchasing Bureau
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OPENING DATE: JANUARY 27, 2023



